305304
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
36 months guarantee on every chainflex® cable ...
... up to 10 million cycles guaranteed ...
CF27-D
PUR
7.5 x d
CF27-D

Oil resistance none 1 2 3 4 highest
Torsion none 1 2 3 ±180°
1,244 types from stock ... no cutting costs*
... no minimum order quantity ... *(up to 10 cuts of the same part number)
PUR Servo cable | CF27-D
Part No. AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross
section [mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
1 Control pair shielded
CF27-07-05-02-01-D 18 4 G 0.75 0.45 11.5 63.2 94 123.0 183
20 1 STP x 0.5
CF27-15-15-02-01-D 16 4 G 1.5 0.51 13.0 106.8 159 177.4 264
16 1 STP x 1.5
CF27-25-15-02-01-D 14 4 G 2.5 0.57 14.5 147.2 219 227.8 339
16 1 STP x 1.5
CF27-40-15-02-01-D 12 4 G 4.0 0.63 16.0 190.2 283 291.0 433
16 1 STP x 1.5
CF27-60-15-02-01-D 10 4 G 6.0 0.71 18.0 246.6 367 372.3 554
16 1 STP x 1.5
CF27-100-15-02-01-D 8 4 G 10.0 0.83 21.0 393.1 585 540.9 805
16 1 STP x 1.5
CF27-160-15-02-01-D 6 4 G 16.0 0.96 24.5 577.9 860 764.0 1137
16 1 STP x 1.5
CF27-250-15-02-01-D 4 4 G 25.0 1.12 28.5 842.6 1254 1095.3 1630
16 1 STP x 1.5
CF27-350-15-02-01-D 2 4 G 35.0 1.28 32.5 1153.1 1716 1497.1 2228
16 1 STP x 1.5
2 Control pairs shielded
CF27-07-03-02-02-D 18 4 G 0.75 0.49 12.5 77.9 116 142.5 212
22 2 STP x 0.34
CF27-10-07-02-02-D 17 4 G 1.0 0.53 13.5 112.9 168 184.1 274
18 2 STP x 0.75
CF27-15-07-02-02-D 16 4 G 1.5 0.55 14.0 127.7 190 207.6 309
18 2 STP x 0.75
CF27-25-15-02-02-D 14 4 G 2.5 0.67 17.0 190.8 284 295.0 439
16 2 STP x 1.5
CF27-40-15-02-02-D 12 4 G 4.0 0.71 18.0 232.5 346 344.0 512
16 2 STP x 1.5
CF27-60-15-02-02-D 10 4 G 6.0 0.79 20.0 301.0 448 444.8 662
16 2 STP x 1.5
CF27-100-15-02-02-D 8 4 G 10.0 0.93 23.5 439.5 654 624.9 930
16 2 STP x 1.5
CF27-160-15-02-02-D 6 4 G 16.0 1.04 26.5 644.4 959 854.7 1272
16 2 STP x 1.5
CF27-250-15-02-02-D 4 4 G 25.0 1.22 31.0 887.0 1320 1207.5 1797
16 2 STP x 1.5
CF27-350-15-02-02-D 1) 2 4 G 35.0 1.34 34.0 1219.6 1815 1553.6 2312
16 2 STP x 1.5
Modular design, easy to retrofit: igus® E4 E-Chain® and Chainflex® cables.
Part No. AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross
section [mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
1 Star-quad shielded
CF27-15-05-04-D 1) 16 4 G 1.5 0.51 13.0 98.1 146 168.0 250
20 4 x 0.5 SHLD
CF27-25-05-04-D 1) 14 4 G 2.5 0.57 14.5 132.4 197 211.0 314
20 4 x 0.5 SHLD
CF27-40-05-04-D 12 4 G 4.0 0.63 16.0 181.4 270 276.9 412
20 4 x 0.5 SHLD
CF27-60-05-04-D 10 4 G 6.0 0.69 17.5 237.9 354 356.1 530
12 4 x 0.5 SHLD
without control pair
CF27-07-04-D 18 4 G 0.75 0.35 9.0 39.0 58 76.6 114
CF27-10-04-D 17 4 G 1.0 0.37 9.5 46.4 69 89.4 133
CF27-15-04-D 16 4 G 1.5 0.41 10.5 63.2 94 112.9 168
CF27-25-04-D 14 4 G 2.5 0.49 12.5 95.4 142 158.6 236
CF27-500-04-D 1 4 G 50.0 1.46 37.0 1626.2 2420 2021.3 3008
1) Delivery time upon request
Note: The mentioned outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth conductor 	 x =  without earth conductor
1) Delivery time upon request